

## ANNUAL REPORT REQUEST FORM

To the Shareholders of Puncak Niaga Holdings Berhad ("Puncak Niaga" or the "Company"),

Our Annual Report 2023 is available at <a href="https://www.puncakniaga.com.my/annual-reports/">https://www.puncakniaga.com.my/annual-reports/</a>

A printed copy of the Annual Report 2023 will be made available to a shareholder upon request and will be forwarded within four (4) market days from the receipt of your written request. However, please consider the environment before requesting for the printed copy of the Annual Report 2023.

Should you wish to receive a printed copy of our Annual Report 2023, please complete the form below and return it to us via post or fax at +603-5512 0220 or email at investors@puncakniaga.com.my.

Thank you.

## BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

WAN RAZMAH BINTI WAN ABD RAHMAN (MAICSA 7021383/SSM PC No: 202008002111)

## **Secretary**

Shah Alam 30 April 2024

(name of beneficial owner as appearing in the Record of Depositors)
Handphone No